40 Trash bag
Challe nge

40 bags of stuff
out the door
in 8 weeks

PLaMn OF ATTACK:
KITCHEeN UPPer CaBlinerts/counTers

1.

2. cOart cLoseT

3. Launbry room

N KIDS BATHIroom

5. MasTer BaTHIr oom

o. MasTter BeDrooim

7. BOYS ROOM

3. AUTUMMN'S ROOM

©. PLayroom

10. LIVING ROOM

11. STUDIO

12. KITCHeN LOWer CaBlneTs
13. Masrter BeDroormm bressers
4. BOYS CLOSET

15. AUTUMMN'S CLOSET

16. BaACK PaTtio/ouTboor TOYS
17. Garace



18.
19.

20.

21.

22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.

23.
29.
30.

3.

32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

37.

38.
39.
40.

DOWNSTAalrs storace
Game CcLoseT
LINen CcLOseT
BeDroorm Hatltwadl
BOOKSHelLVeES
Garace pParrT |l
DINIMNG ROOM
unber BeD STOrage (aLk rooms)
LINen CcLOoseT
EDUCATIONAalL NOOK/WIITING CcenTer
MeDIla cenTters
SHOeSs/PUrses (AUGHH!I NOOO!!!)
KITCHEN Drawers & PanTtTry storace
OuT OF SegasOon CLOTHES BINS
VanitTy/Marke UP/sOaPS/LOTIONS
vVan & car
ALL KNICKMAaCK sHelvVes
STUDIO ParT |l
CrarFT suPpPLIEeS (OH me OH MY, GAHH!D
KID'S Dresser/CcupPBOarbs/warbroBes
WINTer CoOatTs/GLoves/BOOTS BIN
RaG Drawer/cLeaninGg surPrLIEeS
GO Over EaCH PLaCe ON LIST TO FILL LasT

Bada!



